AGENDA

Environmental Advisory Council
Monday, May 19, 2014, 7:30 P.M.

Richard Wall Carriage House
1 Wall Park Drive, Elkins Park, PA 19027

7:30 P.M.

7:35 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

7:50 P.M.

8:20 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:05 P.M.

9:10 P.M.

Call to Order
Approval of the April 21, 2014 Meeting Minutes
Reorganization — Election of Vice-Chair

Committee Reports
A. Communications and Engagement
B. Water and Ecology
C. EAC School Board Liaison
D. Energy and Emissions

Old Business

A. Discussion of Sustainability Awards and Attendance

B. Discussion of Sustainability Festival

C. Update on 1900 Ashbourne Road Development

D. Update on Super Wawa Zoning Hearing Appeal No. 3468
New Business

Announcements

Adjournment

Bryan T. Havir
Township Manager



